
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 43698079

Data
publicarii 16.09.19

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 1.182,46 RON - 1.182,46 RON

Descriere: 1 CARAMIDA PLINA 240X115X63 455B/P POROTHERM Buc 150.00 2.01 301.26 2 BUIANDRUG
SICERAM 12X7 1.25M Bct 1.00 19.96 19.96 3 MORTAR TENC.INT MTI-25 30KG Sac 10.00 14.20
142.00 4 GLET CT 126 20KG Sac 2.00 22.69 45.38 5 GLET CT 127 20KG Sac 2.00 34.03 68.07
6 IPSOS SUPER RIGIPS 5KG Sac 1.00 13.36 13.36 7 LAVABILA OSKAR SUPERWEISS
INT.15L+AMO4L Buc 3.00 197.48 592.44
